

Head:- 3054 / FDR / 2021-22

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Nilg:- State Highway se Ramjanki Chowk M.S. Chapin to
Aamga Sima Bapua Patb via Ayelb 72RD Manda to 1/4

Tivemgany

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Chhatapua

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB NO - 329

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
H/W:- State Highway Be Ramjanki chowk MS Chapinpur to Barziya Sima bispur path via Ayub 72 RD Subki mandal tola middle school thuthi in Chhatapur block					
Authority:- EE/RWD/Tsivenigang					
Head-3054/FDR/2021-22					
Measurement Entry					
(1) Providing, supply and carriage of brick bats upto 8 Kms placing in breaches do-					
As per direction of E/R					
2 x 4m x 3.25m x 0.15					4.50 m ³
1 x 5m x (7.5+8) x 0.15					5.81 m ³
1 x 20m x (5+4.5) x 0.45					42.75
1 x 25 x (7.5+8) x 0.6					116.25 m ³
1 x 17m x 4.5m x 0.317					22.95 m ³
10 x 20 x 25 x 9.75 x 0.15					206.25 m ³
Leap pipe: 11 x 2 x 0.79 x 1.23 x 0.15					206.25
					0.62 = - 13.21 m ³
Total Qty					385.3 m ³

Continuation

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - State highway be Ramzaniki chowk middle school chopin to Aarriya binna biarpur path via Ayub 72 RD subki mandal dola middle school thuthi inchhal pur block. Authority:- EE/RWD/Trivenigang Head:- 3054/ FDR/2021-22					
① P/v supply and carriage of brick bats upto 8km & placing in breaches do - as for direction of E/T TMB P - ① Qty = 385.3 M³ Rs @ 1922.87/M³ Rs = 740887.00					
② P/v laying and filling Geo bags with local sand and ditching for line do - As per specification and Dir. of E/T					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	TMB	P-2			
Qty:- 236.9 Nos					
Rs @ 172.18/nos					Rs = 407903.00
③ P/v Const of GSB G-T					
With well graded material					
do all Com job.					
	TMB	P-②			
Qty = 61.88 M ³					
Rs @ 3010.64/m ³					
					Rs = 186283.35
④ P/v supply and laying					
pipe NP-3 1000 mm ϕ					
do all Com job.					
	TMB	P-②			
Qty - 82.5 m					
Rs @ 4041.99/m					
					Rs = 333464.00
					Rs = 1668537.00
Add Less 1%.					Rs = 16685.00
Add GST 12%.					Rs = 200224.00
Add S.F.					Rs = 44809.00
					Rs = 1930255.00

Aditya
4/10/2022
RSE

4/17/2022
JL

Continuation
4.7.22